SM Lag Veteran 2014, Kval

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Axne 8 6-1-1 171- 46 3.717 159
2 Uppsala 8 5-2-1 173- 80 2.163 149
3 TopBridge 8 4-4-0 117- 50 2.340 142
4 Nystart 8 4-3-1 135- 73 1.849 139
5 K.O.R.T 8 3-5-0 122 - 58 2.103 138
6 Fagerlund 8 3-4-1 161- 95 1695 137
7 Appaloosan 8 3-2-3 128- 68 1.882 133
8 Kjell med 3 L 8 4-2-2 124 - 86 1.442 133
9 Trubbe 8 3-3-2 106 - 68 1.559 132
10 Flax 8 3-3-2 109- 74 1473 131
11 LECT 7 4-2-1 129-103 1.252 129
12 U & Me Beer 8 4-2-2 112- 88 1.273 128
13 Slatterkroken 8 4-1-3 131-106 1.236 127
14 Hastur 8 3-2-3 137-112 1.223 127
15 Oregubbs 8 3-3-2 147 -123 1.195 127
16 Sigvardsson 8 3-3-2 105- 74 1419 126
17 Suprise 8 1-5-2 96 - 82 1171 124
18 Trivselbridge 8 4-2-2 139-123 1.130 124
19 4S 8 1-6-1 100- 97 1.031 122
20 DVK 8 2-4-2 94 - 88 1.068 121
21 Frissan 8 3-2-3 115-115 1.000 120
22 Alingsasarna 8 3-3-2 90 - 93 0.968 119
23 Ystads BS 8 3-2-3 114-118 0.966 118
24 KBA Klover 8 2-5-1 102-109 0.936 117
25 Aorta 8 1-4-2 111-121 0.917 116
26 Fagersta 1 8 2-3-3 139-149 0.933 115
27 Esperanza 8 2-3-3 101-118 0.856 114
28 Thailand 8 3-1-4 111-130 0.854 114
29 Linder 8 0-6-2 97 -115 0.843 114
30 Kungens Vanner 8 1-4-3 90 -108 0.833 114
31 Nyman 8 1-5-2 79 - 99 0.798 114
32 Glysisvallur 8 1-4-2 102 -122 0.836 113
33 Jarnvagens BK 8 1-5-2 104 - 130 0.800 113
34 Kungsbacka Pirates 8 2-3-3 70 - 99 0.707 111
35 MedWalls 8 2-3-2 101-135 0.748 110
36 Kjell K 8 1-5-2 63 - 95 0.663 110
37 Hegethorn 8 1-5-2 100 - 143 0.699 108
38 Kerstin 8 1-2-4 94 -122 0.770 107
39 Dalamaskarna 8 2-2-4 73 -122 0.598 105
40 Bjorkstubben 8 2-2-3 80 -136 0.588 105
41 As BK 8 2-2-4 85 -134 0.634 104
42 KBA Thunberg 8 1-2-5 73 -125 0.584 104
43 Skaningarna 8 1-2-5 67 -118 0.568 102
44 Maria 8 1-2-4 55 -135 0.407 95
45 Briggarna 8 1-2-4 92 -196 0.469 89

Rond 1 Imp VP

DVK - Skaningarna 25-1 23-7

Kjell K - As BK 22-7 20-10

Nyman - KBA Klover 21-0 22-8

Kjellmed 3 L - Aorta 27-0 24- 6

Ystads BS - Sigvardsson 3-35 5-25

MedWalls -4S 13-16 14-16

Kungsbacka Pirates - TopBridge 5-7 14-16

Fagersta 1 - Briggarna 23-30 13-17

U & Me Beer - Hegethorn 6-8 14-16

Kerstin - Slatterkroken 5-27 8-22

Nystart - KBA Thunberg 23-12 18-12

Trivselbridge - Alingsasarna 12-14  14-16

Esperanza - Fagerlund 10-16  13-17

Glysisvallur - Appaloosan 0-39 3-25

Frissan - Hastur 25-15 18-12

Linder - Thailand 14-31 10-20

Suprise - Jarnvagens BK 21-16 16-14

Uppsala - Oregubbs 41-14 24-6

Dalamaskarna - Flax 0-25 7-23

K.O.R.T - Trubbe 13-12  15-15

Axne - Maria 24-5 21-9

Kungens Vanner - Bjorkstubben 3-18 10-20




Rond 2
Appaloosan
Kjellmed 3 L
DVK
Slatterkroken
Flax

Kjell K
Frissan
Nystart

4S
Fagerlund
Suprise
Trubbe
Jarnvagens BK
Trivselbridge
Fagersta 1
KBA Thunberg
As BK
Linder

Maria
Kerstin

Aorta

Ystads BS

Rond 3
Axne
Uppsala
Bjorkstubben
Trubbe
Nystart
Sigvardsson
Kjellmed 3 L
Alingsasarna
Suprise

4S

K.O.R.T

As BK
Slatterkroken
Briggarna
Fagerlund
Kjell K
Ystads BS
Oregubbs
Fagersta 1
Kungens Vanner
Skaningarna
Glysisvallur

Rond 4
Axne
Uppsala
Suprise
K.O.R.T
Sigvardsson
Hegethorn
Nystart
Alingsasarna
4S

Fagersta 1
Frissan

U & Me Beer
KBA Kléver
Kjellmed 3 L
Linder
Slatterkroken

Kungsbacka Pirates

Hastur
Oregubbs
Aorta
Esperanza
Skaningarna

Imp
Sigvardsson 0-0
Uppsala 5-24
Nyman 2-9
Axne 3-32
Bjorkstubben 9-29
Thailand 0-27
Kungsbacka Pirates 15- 0
Briggarna 31-11
Alingsasarna 9-12
Hegethorn 13-19
K.O.R.T 7-4
Esperanza 31-2
MedWalls 22-21
U & Me Beer 21-12
Hastur 2-14
TopBridge 3-5
Kungens Vanner 15-5
Dalamaskarna 8-3
KBA Klover 3-11
Skaningarna 10-11
Oregubbs 14-27
LECT 20- 4
Glysisvallur -9

Imp
Thailand 32-7
Appaloosan 9-14
Nyman 12-9
Frissan 24-1
Hegethorn 12-23
DVK 13-10
Trivselbridge 11-31
Flax 19- 8
Hastur 34-7
Jarnvagens BK 15-3
MedWalls 36-1
Kungsbacka Pirates 24-11
TopBridge 8 -17
LECT 12-38
KBA Thunberg 21-9
Linder 13-13
KBA Klover 9-21
U & Me Beer 1-13
Kerstin 48-12
Maria 34-11
Dalamaskarna 9-18
Esperanza 14-11
Aorta -9

Imp
Trubbe 14- 2
Bjorkstubben 37-0
Appaloosan 12- 8
Nyman 11-17
Trivselbridge 25-10
LECT 11-27
Thailand 22- 4
DVK 4 -20
Fagerlund 24-18
As BK 18-21
TopBridge 6 -23
Flax 13-11
Kungens Vanner 13-17
Kjell K 8-2
Jarnvagens BK 17-17
Dalamaskarna 23-3
Glysisvallur 8-13
KBA Thunberg 20-1
Ystads BS 23-20
Briggarna 22-15
MedWalls 38- 4
Maria 2-15
Kerstin -9

VP

12-12
9-21
13-17
6 -24
9-21
6 -24
20-10
21-9
14-16
13-17
16-14
24-6
15-15
18-12
11-19
14-16
18-12
16-14
13-17
15-15
11-19
20-28

-18

VP
23-7
14-16
16-14
22-8
12-18
16-14
9-21
18-12
24-6
19-11
25-4
19-11
12-18
7 -23
19-11
15-15
11-19
11-19
25-4
22-8
11-18
16-14
-18

VP

19-11
25-4

16-14
13-17
20-10
10-20
21-9

10-20



Rond 5

Axne
Sigvardsson
Suprise

LECT

Nyman
K.O.R.T
TopBridge
Fagersta 1
Fagerlund
Flax
Slatterkroken
Kungens Vanner
Kjellmed 3 L
Hastur

U & Me Beer
Linder
Jarnvagens BK
Kungsbacka Pirates
Oregubbs
Ystads BS
Briggarna

KBA Thunberg

Rond 6

Axne

Uppsala
Appaloosan
Fagerlund
DVK

LECT

4S

K.O.R.T

Kjell med 3 L
U & Me Beer
Flax
Oregubbs
Kjell K

As BK

KBA Kléver
Kungens Vanner
Esperanza
Kungsbacka Pirates
Aorta
Bjorkstubben
Dalamaskarna
Maria

Rond 7

Axne

LECT

Nystart
Uppsala
Appaloosan
Kjellmed 3 L
Suprise

4S

Flax
Hegethorn

U & Me Beer
Oregubbs
Fagersta 1
Hastur

Nyman

As BK
Kungens Vanner
Jarnvagens BK
Linder
MedWalls
Bjorkstubben
Dalamaskarna

Rond 8
Axne

Uppsala
Nystart
Trubbe

DVK
Appaloosan
4S

As BK
Trivselbridge
Bjorkstubben
Hegethorn
Alingsasarna
Thailand
Esperanza
KBA Klover
Frissan
Glysisvallur
Kjell K

Aorta

Maria
Dalamaskarna
Kerstin
Skaningarna
MedWalls

TopBridge
Trubbe
Nystart
Sigvardsson
Slatterkroken
Trivselbridge
Suprise
Thailand
Nyman
Hastur
Linder
Hegethorn
Fagersta 1
Frissan
Kerstin
Ystads BS
Jarnvagens BK
Alingsasarna
Glysisvallur
Skaningarna
KBA Thunberg
MedWalls
Briggarna

Fagerlund
TopBridge
Trubbe

DVK
K.O.R.T
Slatterkroken
Sigvardsson
Frissan
Glysisvallur
Trivselbridge
Thailand
KBA Klover
Ystads BS
Kjell K
Alingsasarna
Esperanza
Kerstin

Aorta

KBA Thunberg
Skaningarna
Kungsbacka Pirates
Briggarna
Maria

LECT

Imp
25-0
2-5
2-18
4-9
1-37
3-5
22-1
3-24
45-1
8-0
37-0
5-18
19-1
29-22
17-34
13-26

VP
23-7
14-16
10-20
14-16
4 -25
14-16
22-8
8 -22
25-2
17-13
25-4
11-19
21-9
17-13
10-20
11-19
13-17
13-17
23-7
20-10
1-25
12-18
-18

VP

12-18
15-15
10-20
25-5
17-13
25-3
14-16
20-10
19-11
19-11
15-15
14-16
14-16
13-17
18-12
13-17
16-14
10-20
13-17
14-16
8 -22
6-24

-18

VP

13-17
14-16
17-13
21-9
10-20
21-9
14-16
14-16
23-7
13-17
20-10
17-13
19-11
16-14
14-16
10-20
15-15
11-19
17-13
18-12
10-20
24-6
-18

VP
24-5



Fagerlund - Uppsala 6 -28 8 -22
Nystart - TopBridge 10-14 14-16
K.O.R.T - Kjellmed 3L 17-10 17-13
Trubbe - Flax 1-11 12-18
Appaloosan - DVK 27-9 21-9
Suprise - U & Me Beer 0-9 12-18
4S - Sigvardsson 11-21 12-18
Frissan - Slatterkroken 8-20 11-19
Fagersta 1 - Oregubbs 13-32 9-21
Trivselbridge - Esperanza 16- 2 19-11
Hegethorn - Hastur 8 -40 5-25
KBA Kléver - Aorta 16-16  15-15
Alingsasarna - Kjell K 16-2  19-11
Kungens Vanner - Linder 13-13 15-15
Nyman - Thailand 13-12  15-15
Ystads BS - Kerstin 17-0  20-10
MedWalls - Glysisvallur 9-16 13-17
As BK - Jarnvagens BK 6-22 10-20
KBA Thunberg - Kungsbacka Pirates 5 -17 11-19
Dalamaskarna - Maria 4-3 15-15
Skaningarna - Briggarna 4-15 12-18
- Bjorkstubben -9 -18
SM Lag Veteran 2014, Kvartsfinal
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
1 Axne 1 0-0-1 41-7 5.857
2 Fagerlund 1 0-0-1 48-9 57333
3 Kjell med 3 L 1 0-0-1 43-24 1.792
4 Appaloosan 1 0-0-1 30-20 1.500
5 TopBridge 1 0-0-1 20-30 0.667
6 Uppsala 1 0-0-1 24-43 0.558
7 Nystart 1 0-0-1 9 -48 0.188
8 K.O.R.T 1 0-0-1 7-41 0.171
Rond 1 Imp VP
Axne - KO.RT 41-7 -
Uppsala - Kjellmed3L 24-43 -
TopBridge - Appaloosan 20-30 -
Nystart - Fagerlund 9-48 -
SM Lag Veteran 2014, Semifinal
Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot
1 Appaloosan 1 0-0-1 63-43 1.465
2 Fagerlund 1 0-0-1 56-39 1.436
3 Axne 1 0-0-1 39-56 0.696
4 Kjell med 3 L 1 0-0-1 43-63 0.683
Rond 1 Imp VP
Axne - Fagerlund  39-56 -
Kjelmed 3L - Appaloosan 43-63 -
SM Lag Veteran 2014, Final
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
1 Fagerlund 1 0-0-1 57-35 1.629
2 Axne 1 0-0-1 56-36 1.556
3 Kjell med 3 L 1 0-0-1 36-56 0.643
4 Appaloosan 1 0-0-1 35-57 0.614
Rond 1 Imp VP
Fagerlund - Appaloosan 57-35 -

Axne

- Kjellmed 3L 56-36




